Date
September 24, 2013

PROGRAM AND PROJECT CONTROLS SERVICES

PRE-SUBMISSION SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center « 50 West Washington, Room 200  Chicago, lliinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090 « Fax: 312-744-8005

Time
1:00 PM

Location
PBC Boardroom

Facilitator
Paul Spieles

Participant

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Organization

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Initials

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org ﬂ/
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org (

Terri Haymaker

Public Building Commission

Director of Planning

terri.naymaker@cityofchicago.org

=

Dayﬁi McNabb Public Building Commission Director of Finance dgﬁl.mcnabb@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ‘ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org -

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Enterprise Risk eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org 2{’ ﬁ
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Director of Design art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Compliance

llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs ilyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org \‘M }
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Diversity and charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org

Rusty Castillo

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Procurement

rusty.castillo@cityofchicago.org

V)
. . H HEH pesn . . . N . / | .'f ]
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Sr. Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org %f! /L%_,.,
Daisy Zambrana Public Building Commission Administrative Assistant daisy.zambrana@cityofchicago.org .,f' D . .
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